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Results by SNERRO Using MyLaps BibTags SNERRO

Name
Paul Trehern
Linda Spooner
John Minervino
John Erickson
Victor Rivera
Bob Kerwin
Lisa Strom
Matthew Calabrese
Natalie Edwards
Steve Rice
Tracy Montoya
Lisa Conyer
Alexander Waid
Kevin MacDonald
Luis Lopez
Katey Baruth
Tracey Clark
Paul Vinci
John Santillo
Michael Proto
Kristen Frost
Paul Andruskiewicz
Denise Descheneax
Kathy Kerwin
William Bentley
Robert Buckingham
Don Weller
Paul Gray
John Sacrey
Amy Stephenson
Cheryl Konsavitch
Pat Lachance
Brenda Whitman
Raine Pike
Karl Herman
Maura D Andrec
Darrell Fox
John Foster
Richard Conant
Rose Buckingham
Henry Roanke
Jennifer Cimilluca
Mark Sugar
Amanda Lester
Matthew Surkont
Jess Reed
Elaine Sullivan

Pearl Harbor Masters

Overall Finish List

City

Waterford CT
Sturbridge MA
Higganum CT
Griswold CT

Mystic CT
Uncasville CT
Norwich CT

Old Lyme CT
Waterford CT
Monroe CT
Waterford CT
Waterford CT
Waterford CT
Norwich CT
Danielson CT
Naugatuck CT
North Stonington CT
Westbrook CT
Portsmouth RI
Bristol RI

Enfield CT

Preston CT

Groton CT
Uncasville CT
Griswold CT

New London CT
Niantic CT

North Stonington CT
Preston CT
Ledyard CT

North Stonington CT
Seekonk MA

New London CT

Zip Not Provided CT
Clinton CT
Branford CT

Old Saybrook CT
Mystic CT

Mystic CT

North Stonington CT
Waterford CT
Middletown CT
Pawcatuck CT

New London CT
Hopkinton
Southington CT
South Windsor CT

Pearl Habor

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

660
686
701
897
809
663
646
494
596
742
792
586
656
840
775
732
588
842
690
632
834
421
740
685
683
429
715
619
712
741
752
766
722
828
863
852
609
603
816
434
641
559
827
771
839
638
865

55
51
62
54
42
51
58
44
a7
40
61
42
53
69
56
49
54
73
64
65
54
66
57
49
59
65
72
58
74
48
64
68
67
60
49
67
62
68
70
1
49
57
67
43
43
45
52

M
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Open
Open
60-64
50-54
40-44
50-54
55-59
40-44
45-49
40-44
60-64
40-44
50-54
65-69
55-59
45-49
50-54
70-74
60-64
65-69
50-54
65-69
55-59
45-49
55-59
65-69
70-74
55-59
70-74
45-49
60-64
65-69
65-69
60-64
45-49
65-69
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
45-49
55-59
65-69
40-44
40-44
1-99
50-54

Time Pace
27:05.0 6:09/M
29:36.0 6:44/M
30:01.0 6:49/M
30:21.0 6:54/M
30:30.0 6:56/M
31:21.0 7:07/M
31:51.0 7:14/M
31:54.0 7:15/M
32:08.0 7:18/IM
32:28.0 7:23IM
33:09.0 7:32/M
33:12.0 7:33/IM
33:33.0 7:37/IM
33:44.0 7:40/M
34:14.0 7:47/M
34:22.0 7:49/M
36:16.0 8:15/M
37:49.0 8:36/M
38:02.0 8:39/M
38:47.0 8:49/M
38:55.0 8:50/M
39:01.0 8:52/M
39:04.0 8:53/M
39:18.0 8:56/M
39:49.0 9:03/M
39:50.0 9:03/M
39:59.0 9:05/M
40:40.0 9:15/M
42:26.0 9:39/M
42:38.0 9:41/M
43:09.0 9:48/M
43:13.0 9:49/M
43:29.0 9:53/M
43:31.0 9:53/M
43:45.0 9:56/M
43:56.0 9:59/M
44:03.0 10:01/M
44:09.0 10:02/M
44:41.0 10:09/M
45:01.0 10:14/M
45:16.0 10:17/M
45:36.0 10:22/M
46:52.0 10:39/M
47:29.0 10:47/M
47:40.0 10:50/M
48:24.0 11:00/M
48:34.0 11:02/M
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Pearl Harbor Masters
Overall Finish List

Race Date
December 07, 2025

Pearl Habor
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Jean Hoffman Norwalk CT 814 49 X 2: 1-99 49:36.0 11:16/M
49 Michaeleen Haeseler Canterbury CT 626 79 F 2: 75-79 49:46.0 11:18/M
50 Peggy Pelland Mystic CT 699 69 F 4: 65-69 50:52.0 11:34/M
51 Arturo Lopez East Lyme CT 772 74 M 5: 70-74 51:05.0 11:36/M
52 Tim Smith Norwich CT 682 77 M 1: 75-79 51:28.0 11:42/M
53 Nancy Olsen Waterford CT 793 73 F 1: 70-74 52:07.0 11:51/M
54 David Jacobs Niantic CT 629 80 M 1: 80-84 52:15.0 11:52/M
55 Mark Rapuano Niantic CT 637 62 M 5: 60-64 52:50.0 12:00/M
56 Dan Kerwin Groton CT 674 80 M 2: 80-84 54:08.0 12:18/M
57 Peter Olsen Waterford CT 630 74 M 6: 70-74 55:10.0 12:32/M
58 Don Clukies Portsmouth RI 689 83 M 3: 80-84 55:25.0 12:35/M
59 Joe Light Portsmouth RI 847 78 M 2. 75-79 56:00.0 12:44/M
60 Thomas Baker Oakdale CT 427 82 M 4. 80-84 57:41.0 13:06/M
61 Stanley Kurzynski Rumford RI 756 73 M 7. 70-74 58:49.0 13:22/M
62 Peter Colonis Waterford CT 582 84 M 5: 80-84 59:12.0 13:27/M
63 Clem McGrath Colchester CT 856 86 M 1: 85-89 59:56.0 13:37/M
64 Patricia Kurzynski Rumford RI 755 71 F 2. 70-74 1:00:56.0 13:51/M
65 Phil Maniscalco Westerly RI 695 82 M 6: 80-84 1:01:08.0 13:54/M
66 Lesley Fearnley Middletown CT 594 69 F 5: 65-69 1:01:43.0 14:02/M
67 Dick Walsh Old Lyme CT 815 84 M 7: 80-84 1:04:38.0 14:41/M
68 Marvin Goldie Groton CT 617 63 M 6: 60-64 1:06:03.0 15:01/M
69 Janet Romayko East Hartford CT 643 80 F 1: 80-84 1:23:08.0 18:54/M
Results by SNERRO Using MyLaps BibTags SNERRO 2 12/07/2025 05:16:04



